BUILDING PERMITS - JULY 2014
CITY OF FARMINGTON
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

YEARLY COMPARATIVE

TOTAL TO DATE 2014 PERMITS 756 VALUATION  $34,806,020
TOTAL TO DATE 2013 PERMITS 653 VALUATION  $28.912.269
TOTALS TO DATE
CODE DESCRIPTION PERMITS | VALUATION ;’ékgﬂi VALUATION TO DATE
1  SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5 Q42,939 71 13,701,555
2  MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 1 500,000
3 GARAGES/CARPORTS 2 18,320 14 273,775
4  ALT/ADD RESIDENCES 76 354,453 479 2,559,296
5 RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 0 0 4 10,000
6 OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL 0 0 0 0
7 COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL 0 0 é 5,198,112
8 WAREHQUSE 0 0 0 0
Q9  HOTELS/MOTELS 0 0 1 5,800,000
T0 ALT/ADD COMMERCIAL T 130,516 | 147 6,006,520
117 COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION 0 0 4 107,380
12 OTHER 8 276000 | 19 320,500
13 NEW CHURCHES 0 0 1 231,000
14 ALT/ADD CHURCHES 2 6,700 9 97.880
GRAND TOTALS 109 $1,728,928| 756 $34,806,020




BUILDING PERMITS MONTHLY REPORT LEDGER

DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR

7112044
THI20%4
TH2014
THI2014
7H2014
TH2014
7112014
712014
71212014
71212014
71212014
71212014

71212014
77212014
71312014
71312014
713/2014
71312014
7172044
71812014
7182014
7/8/2014
7092014
7092014
70012014
70912014
71972014

7HOR014
7HOR014
711072014
7102014
7H112014
711172014
7H12014
71112014
7THAI2014
7H1I2014
7HARO14
7H4/2014
7H4/2014
742014
71412014
71512014
71512014
71512014
71612014
71612014
71612014
711612014
7712014
7HT2014

NO.

57711
§7712
87713
57714
57715
57716
57717
57718
57719
57720
57721
57722
57723
57724
57725
57726
57727
57728
57729
57730
51731
57732
57733

AERO CONSTRUCTION
AMF CLEAN-UP, LLC
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

RAM STUDIOS, INC

RAM STUDIOS, ING

13 NAILS, LLC

TOLEDO CONSTRUCTION
XL CONCRETE

A-1 ALL WEATHER ROQFING
HOMEOWNER
HOMEQWNER

SERCO FENCING INGC
GABALDON, S.J. GONST
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

MESA GLASS INC

FENCE TECH, LLC

FENCE TECH, LLC
HOMEOWNER

D & DHOME SVCS, iNC
AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO
HOMEQWNER

AMERICAN FENCE CO
SERCG FENCING ING
SERCO FENCING INC
SERCO FENCING INC
SERCO FENCING ING
SERCO FENCING ING
USELMAN CONSTRUCTION
HOMEGWNER
CONSOLIDATED CONST
HOMEOWNER

BASIN CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER
FUTUREVEST, INC

ALTO ROOFING

JAVIER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
TERCC CONSTRUCTION
RAM STUDIOS, INC
COLLINS ENGINE GEN. SVC
HOMEOWNER

RDM CONSTRUCTION, LLC
DATA CELL SYSTEMS, INC
DATA CELL SYSTEMS, INC
NEXIUS FUSION INC.
HOMEOWNER

MESA GLASS INC

EZ SHADE STEEL BLBG

FROM: 7M12014 TO:

RILEY, GARY
ISAACSON, MICHAEL
HODGMAN, BOB
GOMEZ, RUBEN

DAVIS, BRITTANIE
TERRAZAS, MARIA
FAMILY HEALTH INC

R SPORTS

NO LIMITS MOTORSPORT
QUINTANA, GUADELUPE
WRAY, YVONNE
STEVENSON, DALE/ROBIN
QUINTANA, PERFECTO
MONTOYA, ZACH

SAIZ, ILENE

DINAELLO, KIMTONY
S0TO, FRANK
WILLIAMS, BILL
LADERA VILLAGE APTS
MATESON, MICHAEL
MCELVAIN ENERGY INC
PITTS, JiM

FERRER, ALEX
SANDEL, CLARA
WILSON, MARK

KAIME, ELEZABETH
TANNER, BILL
CENTURY 21

CRITTER, DAVID
BRIGGS, CINDY
AMERICAN DREAM RLTY
REEVES, TIMLINDA
JAQUEZ, ALBERT
NGUYEN, TINA

BYRUM, VERNITA
VERSTRATEN, WILLIAM
HUNT, JOEL
MORTENSEN, KIRBY
SCHMIDT, EDWARD
GYMLOU'S

BISCHOF, JEFF

B & M TECHNOLOGY
VERIZON WIRELESS
HEATH, DONOVAN
DEE, HARRY

SPRINT

SPRINT

AT&T MOBILITY
STEVENSON, ROBIN
WORTH, SHERI

KAUPPI KUSTOM

713112014
ADDRESS
£335 ENSENADA WAY
821 ECHO LN
4463 ROWE AVE
816 MONARCH ST
1806 LAGUNA AVE
915 HYDRO PLANT RD
3005 NORTHRIDGE DR - R/ J
3010 20THST-B
1728 SCHOFIELD LN
4548 BARCELONA CIR
1102 2TTHST
5706 ARROYO DR
1103 DUSTIN AVE
3124 MAPLE ST
707 MIRABEL ST
5703 CHAPARRAL AVE
800 BUENA VISTA AVE
- 851 ZUNIDR
3500 BUTLER AVE - 4101
5602 FAWN DR
1601 SSRR -
304 UTE ST
2020 MUNICIPAL DR
5566 BEECHST
5004 GREENWOOD DR
5006 RANCHO DE ANIMAS DR
6751 CHAMISA ST
6000 RITA ST
3924 ROCHESTER AVE
811 24THST
4805 PRIMAVERA DR
5101 PINON HILLS BLVD
908 BUTLER AVE
1347 LITTLE RABBIT DR
3324 CRESCENT AVE
1000 SULLIVAN AVE
6101 MCCARTY AVE
5001 SAMANTHA LN
4718 EASTWIND AVE
420 BROADWAY ST
4643 BARCELONA CIR
2303 BLOOMFIELD HWY
1514 SSRR
1204 FAIRVIEW AVE
5548 ALDER ST
2200 SUNSET AVE
4400 MAIN ST
1098 SAGUARO TRL
5706 ARROYC DR
2501 RIVERSIDE DR
5203 LEELN

DESCRIPTION

ORNAMENTAL IRON FENCE
BLOCK WALL

METAL GARAGE
PORCHIPAD/SHED
DECK
FLATWORK/PATIO

SIGN

SIGN

INTERIOR REMODEL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
FLATWORK/CURB CUT
PRO-PANEL ROOFING
WOOD FENCE
PERGOLA

VINYL FENGE

INTERIOR REMODEL/RAMP
WOOD FENGE
STORAGE SHED
WINDOWS

WOOD FENCE

WIRE/CL FENCE
FEATWORK/PRO-PANEL FEN
SHINGLES

PATIO COVER
STORAGE SHED

RAIL FENGE

WOOD FENCE

CIL FENCE

VINYL FENCE

G/L FENCE

WOOD FENCE
BATHROOM REMODEL
GARAGE CONVERSION
VINYL FENCE

SIDING

SHINGLES

PORCH COVER
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
CONCRETE TILE ROCF
INTERIOR DEMO
BLOCK FENCE/FLATWORK
SIGN

CELL TOWER UPGRADE
CIL FENCE
SIDING/DOORS

CELL TOWER UPGRADE
CELL TOWER UPGRADE
CELL TOWER UPGRADE
SIDING

WINDOWS

PRIVAGY FENCE
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12
12
12

4
4
4
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CODE VALUATION

$328.00
$1,568.00
$16,000.00
$1,206.00
$1,152.00
$1,152.00
§136.00
$6,166.00
$6,800.00
$193,495.00
$2,234.00
$3,500.00
$1,440.00
$500.00
$128.00
$24,151.00
$1,520.00
$960.00
$2,371.00
$512.00
$4,795.00
$5,392.00
$1,700.00
$1,500.00
$720.00
$450.00
$1,040.00
$720.00
$480.00
$300.00
$1,200:00
$48,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,440.00
$600.00
$2,200.00
$1,200.00
$92,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$768.00
$1,821.00
$30,000.00
$580.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$28,000.00
$50,000.00
$256.00
$1,311.00
$520.00



DATE

7204
71712014
1712014
THT2014
n7/2014
1712014
TH712014
7118/2014
711812014
7H8/2014
718i2014
712112014
712112014
712172014
712112014
7i21/2014
2112014
7212014
T24/2014
712172014
712172014
712172014
72172014
712212014
712212014
7122/2014
712212014
712212014
71232014
7i23/2014
712372014
7123i2014
712372014
712412014
7i24/2014
7124j2014
712412014
712412014
71252014
712512014
712512014
712812044
712812014
7/28/2014
712812014
7/28/2014
7i29/2014
713012014
7130/2014
713012014
73012014
713012014
713172014
73172014
713112014
3172014

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

NO.

57781
57782
57783
57784
57785
57786
57787
57788
57789

NEXIUS FUSION INC.

USELMAN CONSTRUCTION

NEXIUS FUSION INC.
NEXIUS FUSION INC.
KING'S PRIMO QUALITY

D & D HOME SVCS, ING

D & D HOME SVGS, INC
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

NEXIUS FUSION INC

ALL TECH LLC
HOMEOWNER
COUNTRYSIDE CONST
CONSOLIDATED GONSTRUCTO
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE GONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE GONST
OWNER

HOMEQWNER
HOMEOWNER

JAVIER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HOMEOWNER
ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING
HOMEOWNER

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLG

SUN GLASS LLC

OWNER

ALLTECHLEC

CUSTOM GLASS & GRANITE
WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

SAN JUAN SIGNS
VAUGHNS AWNING & CONST
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
AFFORDABLE ROOFING
AFFORDABLE ROCFING
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

RAM STUDIOS, ING
STRADLING CONSTRUCTION
ANIMAS VALLEY CONST
HOMEQWNER

MAGIC ROOFING & CONST
MAGIC ROOFING & CONST
ALTO ROOFING

LARMEL CONSTRUCTION
LARMEL CONSTRUCTION
AMF CLEAN-UP, LLC

OWNER

AT&T MOBILITY
CR(GSS, RICH

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

KING'S PRIMO QUALITY
MILLS, JACK
EASTERLING, BOB
HOGUE, CARLYLE
MARTINEZ, PEARL
AT&T MOBILITY

SAN JUAN VALLEY HOMES
NGUYEN, TINA
COMMUNITY OF CHRIST
KOZIMOR, JOE
DENNEY, TEGAN
SMITH, BARRY

LILLY, RICHARD

SMITH, TERRI
STICKLER, GERRY
FISHER, JAMES
POSTLEWAIT, GARY
VOILES, ROBIN

KAUPPI KUSTOM LANDSCAPIN
WILLIAMS, SHAWN
SANCHEZ, JUAN

LOU'S GYM

COWAN, CYNTHIA
BROWN,TRISH

MEYER, WERNER
RICKLER, LARRY
LARABEE, CHERYL
HUME, TERRY
SANCHEZ, MARCELINA
SAN JUAN VALLEY HOMES
HOWARD, suzy
ECONOMY INN
HOWARD, KRISTY
DENNEY, TEGAN

HOME 2 SUITES

DEE, ERNIE
TODACHEENE, RANDOLPH
GETZ, DEWEY

DAVIS, CHRISTINE
METHODIST CHURCH
DURAN, MAYRA

HUNT, JCEL

DOMINO'S

CARNICERIA SONORA
BALLARD, BRAD
MONCLOVA, MARTIN
WALKER, LENNIS
CHERREY, CAROL
LUSK, JARED

DAN FARLEY DDS
DIMMICK REALTY
HILLARD, DAVE

1229
5003
3105
4000
2200
4009
5910
5607
5001
7204
1091
601
420
5002
3103
1347
5303
3401
3205
3011
813
3501
339
5006
5003
777
230
715
6007
115
803
2704
6101
725
2101
6315
7307
4301
5203
204
703
710
4909

ADDRESS

== =z=m

SANTAFE CT
MAIN ST
SCHOFIELD LN
CGLUB HOUSE DR
APACHE SY
CRESTWOCD DR
MEDITERRANEAN PL
CARMEL DR
MAPLE ST
MONARCH ST
LITTLE RABBIT DR
30TH 8T
MOCKINGBIRD CIR
KAYENTA DR
MUNICIPAL DR
SIERRA VISTADR
SMITH LN
DOUGLAS ST
FOOTHILLS DR
LAVETADR
MONTEAGLE DR
MAIN ST

GCHACO AVE
ORCHARD AVE
BROADWAY ST
LOMA ALTADR
NORTHRIDGE DR
GRAHAM RD
VILLA VIEW DR
COLGATE AVE
MORTENSEN RD
BLOOMFIELD HWY
MONARCH ST
PIEDRA VISTA DR
MAIN ST

LOMA ALTADR
KAYENTA DR
BROWNING PKWY
DESERT ROSE
OCIO 8T
ARROYODR
MEADOWVIEW DR
MONTEREY AVE
ELMST
MCCARTY AVE
MAIN ST

SAN JUAN BLVD
CLUB HOUSE DR
NAPLES DR
ROWE AVE
KAYENTA DR
AUBURN AVE
DUSTIN AVE

20TH ST
CARCLCRESTE DR
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DESCRIPTION CODE VALUATION |
CELEL TOWER UPGRADE 12 $20,000.00
BATHROOM REMCDEL 4 $5000.00
CELL TOWER UPGRADE 12 $50,000.00
CELL TOWER UPGRADE 12 $20,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $305,000.00
SHINGLES 4 $1,500.00
SHINGLES 4 $3,000.00
CONCRETE CURB 4 $500.00
SHED 4 $500.00
CELL TOWER UPGRADE 12 $50,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $174,014.00
BATHROOM ADDITION 4 §5,000.00
SIGNS 14 $500.00
VINYL FENCE 4 $9,664.00
PITCHED ROOF/SHED 4 §25,000.00
STORAGE SHED 4 $460.00
WINDOWS 4 '$142000
WINDOWS 4 $3,000.00
WINDOW 4 $1,200.00
DECK 4 $5,000.00
LOG FENCE 4 §5,000.00
VINYL FENCE 4 §3,000.00
STORAGE SHED 4 §1.440.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 4 §6,500.00
CARPORT 3 §232000
TENANT IMPROVEMENT 10 $15,000.00
STORAGE SHED 4 $720.00
DCOR 4 §1470.00
STORAGE SHED 4 §1,728.00
WINDOW 4 $900.00
WINDOWS 4 $4,900.00
WINDOWS 4 $1,820.00
SIGN 10 $200.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $14,515.00
WINDOWS 4 $3,500.00
STUCCO 10 $7.500.00
STUCCO/PLANTCNS 4 $500.00
INTERIOR BEAMS/IFLATWOR 4 $500.00
SIGN 10 $1,200.00
COVERED PATIO 4 §3,600.00
STORAGE SHED 4 $672.00
CONCRTE RETAININGWALL 4 $1,200.00
PRO-PANEL FENCE 4 $1,800.00
PRO-PANEL ROOF 14 $6,200.00
PARKING PAD 4 $350.00
DECK 4 $500.00
SIGN 10 $30,000.00
INTERIOR DEMO 10 $25,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $254,825.00
CONCRETEBLOCKRETWAL 4 $1,680.00
SIDING/WINDOWS 4 $18,600.00
METAL ROCFING 4 $2400.00
BULLT-UP ROOF 10 $2,000.00
BLOCK FENCE 10 $336.00
INTERIOR REMCDEL 10 $25,000.00
BLOCK FENCE 4 $490.00



DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR
NO.

713112014 57790  JUNIPER RIDGE BUILDERS
7131/2014 57791  AMERICAN FENCE CO

OWNER
RISLEY, GARY
QUINTANA, TWILA

ADDRESS

2705 RABBITBRUSH DR

913 W APACHE ST
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DESCRIPTION CODE VALUATION
RETAINING WALL 10 $2560.00
CAL FENCE 4 $130.00



